
 

 

   Alapine Village Subdivision Unit 2 Directory     Lot Sales:   alapine.wordpress.com   2022 

   Your mailing address at Alapine is 1289 CR72 Lot # (from Address Column), Mentone AL 35984-6066 

Name: Lot Address Lot # Phone Email Address Bday 

Alapine Village 

Road Fund 
 

P.O. Box 32 

Menlo, GA 30731 
Please send pay ments to this PO box 6/12/97 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Alapine ACA 46 299 Artha Ave Alapine.org AlapineACA@gmail.com  

Sheeba Mtn 

Properties 
 

PO Box 32 

Menlo GA 30731 
706-862-6385 

bhlieu@windstream.net 

alapinesales@gmail.com  
 

Amy Blue Kat  5 136 Kerridwen Corner Cell: 469-363-0408 blue@amybluekat.com 1/26/73 

Barbara Lieu 41 
P.O. Box 32 Menlo GA 

101 Diana Dr 
706-862-6385 bhlieu@windstream.net 3/4/45 

Barbara Stoll 20/22 
PO Box 441 Menlo GA           

132/133  Kerridwen Corner 
706-862-6322 hummingwind@windstream.net 10/5/58 

Char Carroll 16 207 Rhiannon Rd Cell: 608-772-6987 CharlotteMCarroll@gmail.com 9/24/54 

deJoly LaBrier 16 207 Rhiannon Rd 
706-862-2129 

cell 706-346-9299 
lifeasaonesie@gmail.com 10/20/48 

Fayann Schmidt 3 110 Diana Dr Cell 256-635-8786 fayann@windstream.net 7/29/51 

Grace Lawson 25 123 Alisanos Way Cell: 678-457-3055 grace@gracelawson.com 9/21/63 

Jacqui Boda 45 301 Coventina Ter. Cell: 607-216-7473 jacquibk@gmail.com 10/31/55 

Jan Jennings 48  99 Artha Ave 
706-862-2097 
Cell 615-987-9792 

jjgardenia60@yahoo.com 4/7/60 

Jan Smith 25 123 Alisanos Way 
706-862-6645 

Cell 828-200-9086 
JanHITL2@aol.com 7/18/48 

Janice Cole 40 100 Diana Dr. 
706-862-9001 
Cell 512-720-2930 

 jacole.tx@gmail.com                  1/21/43 

Kelley Prickett 42 200 Rhiannon Rd 
706-862-6180 

Cell: 334-703-7949 
keltin5763@gmail.com 8/11/63 

Laura Folk 19 106 Diana Dr. 386-237-0645 BD71957@aol.com 7/19/57 

Lida Simpson 17/18 107 Diana Dr. Cell 913-594-8774 LKSimpson5550@gmail.com 11/13/55 

Linnea Almgren 9 109 Diana Dr. 706-862-2027 LAlmgren706@aol.com 3/22/41 

Marie Dennis  31 205 Rhiannon Rd 
706-862-6369 
Cell: 513-706-1189 

vmdennis42@gmail.com 3/30/42 

Mary Alice Stout 8 131 Kerridwen Corner 
706-862-2142 
Cell: 706-233-2394 

maowlsong@gmail.com 12/15/45 

Morgana MacVicar  12249 CR 103, Mentone Cell 256-254-8948 MorganaMacVicar1@gmail.com 4/7/47 

Pat Nolan 37 202 Rhiannon Rd 706-862-6038 PatNolan51@windstream.net 10/25/51 

Patricia Feuerhaken 28 104 Diana Dr Cell: 520-732-3819 feuerhp@att.net 8/1/57 

Rand Hall 10 208 Rhiannon Rd 
706-862-2016 
Cell: 256-273-2279 

Rand7134@icloud.com 7/17/45 

Reba Hood 27 120 Alisanos Way Cell 678-308-9480 rahhood50@yahoo.com 12/8/50 

Reesa Barton 11/12 209 Rhiannon Rd. 
706-862-2841 

Cell 706-766-1840 
1rlbarton61@gmail.com 1/3/61 

Ruby Beinert 29/30 105 Diana Dr. Cell 352-214-6555             rubyacupuncture@hotmail.com 2/6/54 

Shyne Oldham 43/44 300 Coventina Ter. Cell: 904-501-5757 pamela4peace2@yahoo.com 10/20/63 

mailto:bhlieu@windstream.net
mailto:JanHITL2@aol.com
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Alapine Village 

Road Fund 
 

P.O. Box 32 

Menlo, GA 30731 
Please send pay ments to this PO box 6/12/97 

 

 

 

 

Sue Marriott 22 132 Kerridwen Corner 706-862-6322 slin7@msn.com 9/20/56 

Susan Seago 11/12 209 Rhiannon Rd. 
706-862-2841 
Cell 706-266-2989 

sseago46@gmail.com 2/18/46 

Terry Womack 48   99 Artha Ave 
706-862-2097 
Cell: 615-584-2040 

twntn@comcast.net 3/25/55 

Tina Tatum 42 200 Rhiannon Rd 
706-862-6180 

Cell: 334-549-4083 
keltin5763@gmail.com 3/12/57 

Torii Black  6 135 Kerridwen Corner Cell: 828-242-9934 toriibqi@gmail.com 3/31/60 

Winnie Adams 26 122 Alisanos Way Cell 727-331-5814  winifreed1@aol.com 11/14/42 

      

Short Term 

Residents 
         

      

Butch Coleman 18  107 Diana Dr. Cell: 814-659-0373 na3ncy@gmail.com 1/15/42 

Lisa Crabtree 18  107 Diana Dr Cell: 727-423-2102 stormy4850@yahoo.com 10/4/61 

      

      

      

      

      

Updated: August 8 2022   Gate Code:  Reesa or Barb S.  
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